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Ardmore 
Elementary School

Ms. Jaclyn Fritsche

Twitter: @JaclynFritsche

Artsonia 

JFritsche@d45.org
JFritsche@d45.org

@JaclynFritsche

mailto:JFritsche%40d45.org?subject=
https://twitter.com/jaclynfritsche?lang=en
https://twitter.com/jaclynfritsche?lang=en
https://twitter.com/jaclynfritsche?lang=en
https://www.artsonia.com/schools/school.asp?id=12573
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North 
Elementary School

Mrs. Laura Allan
Instagram & Twitter:  @MrsAllanArt

Artsonia

Youtube

LAllan@d45.org
LAllan@d45.org

@MrsAllanArt

mailto:lallan%40d45.org?subject=
https://www.instagram.com/mrsallanart/
https://twitter.com/MrsAllanArt
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCtTZ-yHaPr7fiqMu23gPoXg?view_as=subscriber
https://www.artsonia.com/schools/school.asp?id=70664
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Schafer 
Elementary School

Mrs. Michelle Mascheri

Twitter: @GotArtSchafer

Artsonia

MMascheri@d45.org
MMascheri@d45.org

@GotArtSchafer

mailto:MMascheri%40d45.org?subject=
https://twitter.com/GotArtSchafer
https://www.artsonia.com/schools/school.asp?id=7456
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Westmore
Elementary School

Mrs. Kara Nikischer

Artsonia

KNikischer@d45.org
KNikischer@d45.org

mailto:KNikischer%40d45.org?subject=
https://www.artsonia.com/schools/school.asp?id=101707
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York Center & 
Stevenson Elementary 

Schools

Mrs. Anne Meyer
Twitter:  @MrsMeyerArt

Artsonia: York Center
Artsonia: Stevenson

AMeyer@d45.orgAMeyer@d45.org

@MrsMeyerArt

mailto:AMeyer%40d45.org?subject=
https://twitter.com/search?q=mrsmeyerart&src=typed_query
https://twitter.com/jaclynfritsche?lang=en
https://twitter.com/search?q=mrsmeyerart&src=typed_query
https://www.artsonia.com/schools/school.asp?id=91697
https://www.artsonia.com/schools/school.asp?id=105083
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Jackson 
Middle School

Ms. Tara Challenger

Twitter:  
@MsChallengerJMS

TChallenger@d45.org
TChallenger@d45.org

@MsChallengerJMS

mailto:TChallenger%40d45.org?subject=
https://twitter.com/MsChallengerJMS
https://twitter.com/MsChallengerJMS
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Jefferson
Middle School

Mr. Dave Johnson
DJohnson@d45.org

DJohnson@d45.org

mailto:DJohnson%40d45.org?subject=
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